
 

 

 

MOCK EXAMS DRAFT TIMETABLE 2022 
 

 

DATE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME 

 

 

 

LEAVING  CERTIFICATE 

 

LOCATION  
BASE CLASS WHERE 

POSSIBLE.  DETAILS TO 

FOLLOW. 

SUPERVISION  

DETAILS TO FOLLOW 

 

        

MONDAY 

31ST 

JANUARY 

8.55 – 9.05 

9.05 – 3PM 

REGISTRATON 

MOCK ORALS FOR  

SPANISH 

FRENCH 

GERMAN    
STUDENTS WILL BE IN THEIR NORMAL 

TIMETABLED CLASSES AND WILL 

ATTEND THEIR ORAL EXAM AS PER THE 

RUNNING ORDER 

 

RUNNING ORDER AND 

LOCATION TO FOLLOW 

WED 

9TH FEB 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8.55 - 9.05 

 

9.15 - 12.05 

REGISTRATION 

 

ENGLISH PAPER 1 (H)  2 HRS 50 MINS 

 

ENGLISH PAPER 1 (O)  2 HRS 50 MINS 

 

 31 33 34 38 

P1 

 

    

P2  
 

   

P3  
 

   

P4 

 

    

1.45 – 4.15 

 

1.45 - 4.45 

 

1.45 - 4.15 

 

HOME EC  (O & H) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

ENGINEERING (H) 3 HRS  

 

ENGINEERING (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

P5 

 

    

P6     

THURS  10TH 

FEB 

8.55 - 9.05 

 

9.15 - 12.35 

 

 

 

REGISTRATION  

 

ENGLISH PAPER 2 (O) 3 HRS 20 MINS 

 

ENGLISH PAPER 2 (H) 3 HRS 20 MINS 

 

  

 31 33 34 38 

P1 

 

    

P2 

 

    

P3 

 

    

P4 

 

    

1.45 – 4.35 

 

1.45 – 4.45 

 

1.45 – 4.15 

 

1.45 – 4.45 

 

GEOGRAPHY (O & H) 2 HRS 50 MINS 

 

BUSINESS (H) 3 HRS 

 

BUSINESS (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

CHEMISTRY (O & H) 3 HRS 

 

 

P5 

 

    

P6 

 

    

     

 

 



 

 

 

 LEAVING CERTIFICATE      

FRI 11TH  

FEB 

 

 

 

 

 

8.55 - 9.05 

 

9.15- 11.45 

 

 

 

REGISTRATION 

 

MATHS PAPER 1 (H) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

MATHS PAPER 1 (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

MATHS PAPER 1 (F) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 31 33 34 38 

P1 

 

    

P2 

 

    

P3 

 

    

P4     

 

MONDAY 

14TH FEB 

 

8.55 - 9.05 

 

9.15 – 11.35 

 

9.15 – 11.05 
 

9.15 – 11.35 

 

REGISTRATION 

 

IRISH PAPER 1 (H) 2 HRS 20 MINS 

 

IRISH PAPER 1 (O) 1 HR 50 MINS 
 

IRISH PAPER 1 (F) 2 HRS 20 MINS  

INCLUDING AURAL   

 

     

 31 33 34 38 

P1 

 

    

P2 

 

    

P3 

 

P4 

 

    

1.45 – 4.15 

 

1.45 – 4.15 

MATHS PAPER 2 (H) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

                     

MATHS PAPER 2 (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS             

 

P5 

 

    

P6 

 

    

 

TUESDAY 

15TH FEB 

8.55- 9.05 REGISTRATION  31 33 34 38 

9.15 – 11.35 

 

9.15 – 11.05 

 

 

__________ 

1.45 – 4.45 

 

IRISH PAPER 2 (H) 3 HRS   5 MINS 

 

IRISH PAPER 2 (O) 2 HRS 20 MINS 

 

 

________________________________ 

BIOLOGY (H & O) 3 HRS 

  

P1 

 

    

P2 

 

    

P3 

 

    

P5 

 

    

P6 

 

    

 

 

 

WED 

16TH 

FEB 

8.55 - 9.05 
 

9.15 – 12.05 

 

9.15 – 12.05 

 

 

 

REGISTRATION 
 

HISTORY (H) 2 HRS 50 MINS 

 

HISTORY (O) 2 HRS 50 MINS 

 

 31 33 34 38 

P1 

 

    

P2 

 

    

P3 

 

    

P4 

 

    

1.45 – 4.15 

 

1.45 – 3.45 

 

TECHNOLOGY (H) 2 HRS 30 MINS  

 

TECHNOLOGY (O) 2 HRS  

 

P5 

 

    

P6     



 

 

 

 

 

     

THURS 

17TH 

FEB 

 

8.55 - 9.05 

 

9.15-11.45 

 

9.15-11.45 

 

9.15-11.45 

 

11.55-12.35 

 

9.15 – 11.45 

 

9.15 – 12.15 

REGISTRATION 

 

FRENCH (H&O)   2 HRS 30 MINS    

             

GERMAN (H&O) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

SPANISH (H&O) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

AURALS  40 MINS 

 

CONSTRUCTION (H) 3 HRS  

 

CONSTRUCTION (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

 31 33 34 38 

P1 

 

    

P2 

 

    

P3 

 

    

P4     

1.45 – 4.15 

 

 

1.45 – 4.15 

 

1.45 – 4.45 

 

 

ART HISTORY & APPRECIATION 

 (H & O)  2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

PE (H & O) 2 HRS 30 MINS 

 

PHYSICS (H & O) 3 HRS 

P5 

 

    

P6 

 

    

     

                                                                                                                                                      

FRI 18TH 

FEB 

8.55-9.05 

 

9.10 -1.10 

 

 

REGISTRATION 

 

GEOGRAPHY FIELD WORK STUDY  

WRITE UP 

 

CONSTRUCTION DAY PRACTICAL 

 31 33 34 38 

P1 

 

    

P2 

 

    

P3 

 

    

P4 

 

    

 


