## MOCK EXAMS DRAFT TIMETABLE 2022

DATE	TIME	LEAVING CERTIFICATE			LOCATION BASE CLASS WHERE POSSIBLE. DETAILS TO FOLLOW. SUPERVISION DETAILS TO FOLLOW					
MONDAY 31 <sup>ST</sup> JANUARY	8.55 – 9.05 9.05 – 3PM	REGISTRATON MOCK ORALS FOR SPANISH FRENCH GERMAN STUDENTS WILL BE IN THEIR NORMA TIMETABLED CLASSES AND WILL ATTEND THEIR ORAL EXAM AS PER T RUNNING ORDER		RUNNING ORDER AND LOCATION TO FOLLOW						
WED	8.55 - 9.05	REGISTRATION	-	31	33	34	38			
9TH FEB	9.15 - 12.05	ENGLISH PAPER 1 (H) 2 HRS 50 MINS ENGLISH PAPER 1 (O) 2 HRS 50 MINS	P1 P2							
			<b>P3</b>							
			P4							
	1.45 - 4.15	HOME EC (O & H) 2 HRS 30 MINS	P5							
	1.45 - 4.45	ENGINEERING (H) 3 HRS	P6							
	1.45 - 4.15	ENGINEERING (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS								
THURS 10 <sup>TH</sup>	8.55 - 9.05	REGISTRATION		31	33	34	38			
FEB	9.15 - 12.35	ENGLISH PAPER 2 (O) 3 HRS 20 MINS	P1							
		ENGLISH PAPER 2 (H) 3 HRS 20 MINS	P2							
			P3							
			P4							
	1.45 - 4.35	GEOGRAPHY (O & H) 2 HRS 50 MINS	P5							
	1.45 - 4.45	BUSINESS (H) 3 HRS	P6							
	1.45 - 4.15	BUSINESS (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS								
	1.45 - 4.45	CHEMISTRY (O & H) 3 HRS								
		-								

		LEAVING CERTIFICATE					
FRI 11TH	8.55 - 9.05	REGISTRATION		31	33	34	38
FEB			<b>P1</b>				
	9.15-11.45	MATHS PAPER 1 (H) 2 HRS 30 MINS					
			<b>P2</b>				
		MATHS PAPER 1 (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS					
		MATHE DADED 1 (E) 2 HDC 20 MINE	<b>P3</b>				
		MATHS PAPER 1 (F) 2 HRS 30 MINS					
			<b>P4</b>				
MONDAY	8.55 - 9.05	REGISTRATION		31	33	34	38
14TH FEB	0.15 11.25		P1				
	9.15 - 11.35	IRISH PAPER 1 (H) 2 HRS 20 MINS		-			
	9.15 - 11.05	IRISH PAPER 1 (O) 1 HR 50 MINS	P2				
	9.15 - 11.05	INISTITATER I (0) I IIK 50 WINS	<b>D</b> 2	-			-
	9.15 - 11.35	IRISH PAPER 1 (F) 2 HRS 20 MINS	P3				
		INCLUDING AURAL	P4				
			14				
	1.45 - 4.15	MATHS PAPER 2 (H) 2 HRS 30 MINS	P5				
	1.10 1.10		1.				
	1.45 - 4.15	MATHS PAPER 2 (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS	<b>P6</b>		1		
		```					

TUESDAY	8.55-9.05	REGISTRATION		31	33	34	38
15 <sup>TH</sup> FEB	9.15 - 11.35	IRISH PAPER 2 (H) 3 HRS 5 MINS	P1				
	9.15 - 11.05	IRISH PAPER 2 (O) 2 HRS 20 MINS	P2				
			P3				
	$\overline{1.45 - 4.45}$	BIOLOGY (H & O) 3 HRS	P5				
			<b>P6</b>				
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	

	8.55 - 9.05	REGISTRATION		31	33	34	38
WED 16TH	9.15 - 12.05	HISTORY (H) 2 HRS 50 MINS	<b>P1</b>				
FEB	9.15 - 12.05	HISTORY (O) 2 HRS 50 MINS	P2				
			<b>P3</b>				
			P4				
	1.45 - 4.15	TECHNOLOGY (H) 2 HRS 30 MINS	P5				
	1.45 - 3.45	TECHNOLOGY (O) 2 HRS	<b>P6</b>				

THURS	8.55 - 9.05	REGISTRATION		31	33	34	38
17TH FEB	9.15-11.45	FRENCH (H&O) 2 HRS 30 MINS	<b>P1</b>				
TED	9.15-11.45	TREFER (HeO) 2 HRS 50 MINS	P2				
	9.15-11.45	GERMAN (H&O) 2 HRS 30 MINS	1 4				
	9.15-11.45	SPANISH (H&O) 2 HRS 30 MINS	P3				
	11.55-12.35	AURALS 40 MINS	P4				
	9.15 - 11.45	CONSTRUCTION (H) 3 HRS					
	9.15 - 12.15	CONSTRUCTION (O) 2 HRS 30 MINS					
	1.45 - 4.15	ART HISTORY & APPRECIATION (H & O) 2 HRS 30 MINS	P5				
	1.45 – 4.15	PE (H & O) 2 HRS 30 MINS	<b>P6</b>				
	1.45 - 4.45	PHYSICS (H & O) 3 HRS					

FRI 18TH	8.55-9.05	REGISTRATION		31	33	34	38
FEB	9.10 -1.10	GEOGRAPHY FIELD WORK STUDY	<b>P1</b>				
		WRITE UP	P2				
		CONSTRUCTION DAY PRACTICAL	<b>P3</b>				
			P4				